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BUBBLES

WEINGUT KREBS UND STEINER

Cuvée Deux Terres
2021 -

WEINGUT ANDREY

Mousseux
2020 -

ARIELLE UND BENI ANDREY

Pet Nat
2021

WEINGUT JULVIN
2019

WEINGUT BARTH

Riesling Hassel Brut Nature
Grosse Lage

2014 -

2016

81

84

75

75

115
115



MANDOIS

Brut Zero

ROBERT MONCUIT

Les Grands Blancs Extra Brut
37cl

VINCENT RENOIR

Cuvée 72 Mois

ADRIEN RENOIR

Les Epinettes
2017 -

BOLLINGER

Rosé

La Grande Année
2012 -
2012 - 150cl

Bollinger R.D.
2002 -
2002 - 150cl

POMMERY

2005 Cuvée Louise

89

59

110

165

160

240
490

390
660

245



MARGUET

Yuman
2019

Ambonnay
Non Dosé Grand Cru AC
2018 -

Verzenay
Non Dosé Grand Cru AC
2017 -

Bouzy

Non Dosé Rosé Grand Cru AC

2018

Les Crayeres
Non Dose Grand Cru AC
2018 -

Les Saint Rémys
Non Dose Grand Cru AC
2018 -

Sapience
Brut Nature ler Cru AC
2014 -

Sapience Oenothéque
Brut Nature ler Cru AC
2010

2009

KRUG

Grand Cuvee 170éme Edition

Krug Clos du Mesnil
2004 -

RUINARD
Brut

120

120

120

125

140

140

275

330
330

450

1600

130



WEISSWEIN

WEINGUT KREBS & STEINER
Chasselas
2022 -

KREBS Barnerwy
2021

STEINER Clos a L’Abbé
2022

KREBS Pinot Gris
2022 -

STEINER Pinot Gris
2022 -

KREBS Sauvignon Blanc
2022 -

STEINER Sauvignon Blanc
2022 -

KREBS Chardonnay
2022 -

STEINER Chardonnay
2022 -

STEINER Clos au Comte
2020 -

Riesling-Silvaner
2022 -

ANDREYWEINE
Sauvignon Blanc
2021 -

Pinot Blanc
2019

49

52

55

63

63

69

69

69

69

78

59

69

75



BEAT BURKHARDT

Chardonnay
2021 -

STEPHAN MARTIN

Sélection Blanc
2022 -

KELLER AM SEE

Pinot Gris
2020 -

FREDI TEUTSCH

Chasselas
2020 -

ARIELLE & BENI ANDREY

Sauvignon Blanc
2022 -

Au Clos
2021 -

69

59

75

49

63

72

ANNE-CLAIRE SCHOTT

Blanc Schiller Orange
2022 -



JOHANNITERKELLER

Pinot Blanc
2021 -

DOMAINE FROTE

Chardonnay
2020 -

LA MAISON CARREE

Pinot Gris
2020 -

DOMAINE SAINT-SEBASTE
Chasselas Vieilles Vignes
2021 -

Chardonnay
Les Nonnes
2021 -

Vin Orange Nature
2021

CRU DE L‘HOPITAL

Alloy
2019

71

86

63

59

84

74

69



MARIE-THERESE CHAPPAZ

Grain Ermitage
Président Troillet
2019 - 150cl -

DOMAINE DENIS MERCIER

Paien
2017 -

WEINGUT ZUNDEL

Velabona
2019

SCHLOSSGUT BACHTOBEL

Sauvignon Blanc
2022 -

250

75

89

74



DOMAINE DUJAC

Puligny - Montrachet ler Cru
Les Folatiéres
2019 -

Puligny - Montrachet ler Cru
Les Combettes
2019

ETIENNE SAUZET

Puligny - Montrachet ler Cru
Champ - Canet
2017 -

PIERRE - YVES COLIN - MOREY
Chassagne - Montrachet Vielle Vignes
2019

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru
2018

CAROLINE MOREY

Santenay
Les Corniéres
2019 -

DOMAINE HENRI GERMAIN & FILS

Meursault
2020 -

200

190

230

140

330

89

150



DOMAINE DES COMTES LAFON

Meursault - Bouchéres ler Cru
2011 -
2015

Meursault Porusots ler Cru
2011
2015

Meursault Charmes ler Cru
2011 -

Meursault Perrieres ler Cru
2011 -

DOMAINE BERNARD MOREAU ET FILS

Chassagne - Montrachet ler Cru
La Maltroie
2019

Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru
2019 -

CHANDON DE BRIAILLES

Pernand - Vergelesses ler Cru
lle des Vergelesses
2017 -

JOSEPH DROUHIN

Clos des Mouches
2019 - 150cl -

300
300

300
300

380

450

150

850

150

570



DOMAINE DE MONTILLE
Saint Aubin ler Cru

En Remilly
2020 - 130
37cl 66

Puligny Montrachet
2020 - 37cl - 79

DOMAINE JOBARD

Bourgogne
2020 79

DOMAINE CARILLON

Puligny Montrachet
2020 - 37cl - 69



VALETTE

Pouilly - Fuissé
Le Clos de Monsieur Noly
2007 -

CHATEAU DES QUARTS

Pouilly - Fuissé
2017 - 150cl -

DOMAINE BELARGUS

Treilles
Monopole Anjou
2018

DOMAINE LABET
Fleur de Savagnin
2019

Les Varron
2019 -

DOMAINE DE LA PINTE

Arbois Blanc Cuvée d‘Automne
2019

150

275

220

84

84

72



JULIAN HAART

Mosel Riesling
2019- 59

CLEMENSBUSCH

Vom roten Schiefer
2020 60

ZILLIKEN

Rausch GG
2021 - 88

PETER LAUER

Feils 13 GG
2021 - 84

VON OETINGER

Mineral
2019- 69

OKONOMIERAT REBHOLZ

Kastanienbusch GG
2021 - 100

WEINGUT RINGS

Kallstadter Riesling
2020 - 89



WEINGUT KNOLL

Griner Veltliner Smaragd
Ried Kreutles
2018 - 150cl - 150

MARTIN MUTHENTHALER

Spitzer Graben
2018 - 62

Viesslinger Stern

2020 - 88
MEINKLANG

Konkret Weiss

2014 - 75
2014 -150cl 155
KOFLOK

Querschnitt Weiss
2020 - 62

Furmint Remember
2019 98

WEINGUT MUSTER

Sauvignon vom Opok
2021 - Sauvignon Blang 78



GRAVNER

Breg Bianco Venezia Giulia
2011-

ROAGNA
Langhe Solea
2019

Montemarzino
2019

TENUTE MUROLA

Baccius
2021 -

IDDA DI GAJA

Idda Bianco
2020

WINE & SOUL

Guru
2019

150

130

160

59

84

62



BATIC

ZariaVipava
2016+

Riesling
2020 -

CREATION
Viognier Roussanne
2020 -

Sauvignon Blanc
2022 -

Chardonnay Reserve
2021 -

MANON

High Paradise
2018

64

62

59

62

62

79



ROSE

WEINGUT KREBS & STEINER

Oeil de Perdrix
2022 -

CHATEAU DE SARRINS
2022

56

65



ROTWEIN

WEINGUT KREBS & STEINER

KREBS Barnerwy
2022 -

KREBS Pinot Noir Alte Reben
2022 - 150 cl
2022 - 300 cl

STEINER
Pinot Noir Tribolette
2021-150¢cl-

GROMANN & SOHNE
Petit Pinot
2019

Vielles Vignes
2018 -
2018-150cl

ANDREYWEINE
Pinot Noir Vieilles Vignes
2019

Arvalus
2021 -

2020-150¢cl
2020 - 300 cl

65

165
340
175

160

132

180
370

82

86

187
375



BEAT BURKHARDT

Pinot Noir 1ére Sélection
2021 -

KELLER AM SEE

Pinot Noir
2020 -

WEINBAU BOURQUIN

L’Amitié de Cerniaux
2019

OLIVIA & MICHAEL HIRT

Mocal
2015 -

ARIELLE & BENI ANDREY

Gamaret
2021

ANNE-CLAIRE SCHOTT

Anne Sombre
2021 -

Grape Entiere
2022 -

75

84

69

72

66

90

90



JOHANNITERKELLER

Saint Laurent
2020

LA CAVE PERROT

Barrique 2513
2017

DOMAINE FROTE

Pinot Noir
2018 -

LA MAISON CARREE

Pinot Noir Auvernier
2019-

DOMAINE SAINT-SEBASTE

Pinot Noir
Clos de la Perriere
2019 -

Divico Nature
2021 -

CRU DE L‘HOPITAL

Pinot Noir de Mur
2020 -

VESSAZ & JAVET

Pinot Noir de Mur
2018 -

79

74

108

79

85

75

79

160



DOMAINE LA COLOMBE

La Colombe Noire
2018 - 63

MARIE-THERESE CHAPPAZ

Grain Pinot
Champ Dury
2019-150¢cl- 230

Grain Sauvage

2019-150cl- 230

DOMAINE DE BEUDON

Gamay
2016 - 59

Mon Gamay Libre

2019 59
Cornalin
2018 - 85

DENIS MERCIER

Syrah

2021 - 120
2018 - 150 cl 250
Cornalin

2018 - 120
2021 120

2018-150cl 250



WEINGUT ZUNDEL
Villa
2019

Sass
2019-

LUIGI ZANINI
Gastello Luigi
2018 -

2017 - 150cl

D. & M. GANTENBEIN

Pinot Noir
2019-

WEINGUT ADANK

Flascher Pinot Noir Spondis
2020+
2017 - 150cl

Flascher Pinot Noir Herrenacker
2020

WEINBAU VON TSCHARNER

Jeninser Blauburgunder
«Mariafeld»
2015

Alte Reben
2018 -

100

100

220

490

200

98
200

145

98

95



SCHLOSSGUT BACHTOBEL

NR. 2
2018 -

NR. 4
2019
2018 - 150cl

MARKUS RUCH
Haalde Hallau
2021 -

Schlemmweg Gachlingen
2020 -

SIEBE DUPF KELLEREI

Galgenriiti
2019
2019 - 150cl

79

100
230

95

98

100
210



DOMAINE GHISLAINE BARTHOD

Chambolle - Musigny
2018 130

DOMAINE DAVID DUBAND

Nuits - Saint - Georges

2015 98
2019 100
2018 - 37cl 65

Morey - Saint - Denis ler Cru

Clos Sorbé
2016 130
2018 140

Gevery - Chambertin
2018 - 150cl - 240

DOMAINE MEO - CAMUZET FRERE & SOEURS

Bourgogne Cotes d’Or
2018 - 69

DOMAINE MEO - CAMUZET

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
Prés le Cellier
2017 - 350

DOMAINE COQUARD LOISON - FLEUROT
Gevrey - Chambertin
2018 - 110

Echézeaux Grand Cru
2018 - 260



DUJAC FILS ET PERE

Chambolle - Musigny
2017 -

Morey - Saint - Geroge ler Cru
Aux Cras
2019

DOMAINE DUJAC

Morey - Saint - Denis
2020 -

Charmes - Chambertin Grand Cru
2017 -

Vosne - Romanée ler Cru
Aux Malconsorts
2017 -

Echézeaux Grand Cru
2017 -

DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE CONTI

Romanee Saint Vivant Grand Cru
2015
2020

La Tache Grand Cru
2018 -

DOMAINE GERARD MUGNERET

Bourgogne Rouge
2015
2019

Vosne - Romanée
2017 -

Voshe - Romanée ler Cru
Aux Briilées
2019 -

98

185

130

490

520

520

3’500
3’900

5’500

66
72

120

220



DOMAINE SYLVAIN CATHIARD & FILS

Hautes Cotes de Nuits
Aux Chaumes
2019

DOMAINE CHANDON DE BRIAILLES

Pernand - Vergelesses ler Cru
lle des Vergelesses
2017 -

Corton Grand Cru
Les Bressandes
2006 -

Savigny - Lés - Beaune
Les Laviéres
2019-

DOMAINE JEAN - MARC BOULEY

Volnay
Clos de la Cave
2019 -

HOSPICES DE BEAUNE

Cuvée Maurice Drouhin
2016 - 150cl -

DOMAINE SYLVIE ESMONIN

Bourgogne Rouge
2015-

DOMAINE ROBERT GROFFIER PERE & FILS

Bourgogne
2020 -

99

120

260

98

120

450

69

74



GEORGES DESCOMBES

Morgon AC Vieilles Vignes
2016 - 65

JOHAN LARDY

Moulin-a-Vent
Les Michelons

2017 - 59
L‘EPICUREUX
Chacha Régnié
2016 - 59
2016 - 150cl 125

DOMAINE DE LA PINTE

Arbois Poulsard
Pinte Bien
2016 - 69



CHATEAU DE BEAUCASTEL

2017 - 180
2018 - 150cl 440
Hommage a Jacques Perrin 480
2013

E. GUIGAL

Cote - Rotie

La Landonne

2016 - 600

DOMAINE BERRY - ALTHOFF | LE QUAI ARAISINS

Garmatcha
2019 84

CLOS FANTINE

Faugeres
2019 69

DOMAINE PAR SIMON BUSSER

Pur Cot
2019 75

CHATEAU LEOVILLE - LAS - CASES
2004 - 450



MARGAUX DU CHATEAU MARGAUX
2015-

CHATEAU LA MISSION HAUT-BRION
La Chapelle de La Mission Haut-Brion
2012 -

CHATEAU PETRUS
2001 -

CHATEAU LATOUR A POMEROL
2006 -

CHATEAU LA FLEUR-PETRUS
2020

CHATEAU PONTET - CANET
2011~

2019 - 150cl
2019 - 300cl

130

129

2’800

220

370

220

460
940



PAUILLAC DU CHATEAU LATOUR
2017

LES FORTS DE LATOUR
2014 -

CHATEAU LATOUR
2008 -

2012

CHATEAU FIGEAC

Petit Figeac
2017 - 150cl -

CHATEAU ANGELUS
2009 -

CHATEAU COUTET
2019

2019 - 37cl
Cuvée Demoiselles

2017 -

CHATEAU FAUGERES
2019

150

385

950

850

210

550

75

55

170

85



PRANZEGG

Laurenc
2018

ARPEPE

Grumello Rocca de Piro
2015 -

CAVALLOTTO

Barolo
Riserva Vignolo
2013 -

Barolo
Riserva Vigna San Giuseppe
2016

ROAGNA
Dolcetto d’Alba
2018 -

Langhe Rosso
2016 -

Barolo Pira
2016 -

MAURO VEGLIO

Barolo Arborina
2013 -

LE PIANE
Piane
2017 -

Boca
2015

78

79

190

275

69

85

220

129

69

100



GIUSEPPE MASCARELLO

Barbera d’Alba
Santo Stefano
2018 -

Barolo Villero
2017 -

Barolo Monprivato
2012 -

RINALDI

Barolo Tre Tine
2016 -

NERVI DI GIACOMO CONTERNO

Gattinara
2019-

Gattinara
Vigna Molsino
2018 -

LAPO BERTI

Langhe Nebbiolo
2020 -

Barolo
La Morra
2018 -

Barolo
Le Coste
2018 -

Barolo
Fossati
2018 -

88

220

280

590

130

220

79

120

150

150



LE PUPILLE
Saffredi
2019

2019-38cl
2020-150cl

PIAN DELL’ORINO

Brunello di Montalcino
2013 -

STELLA DI CAMPALTO

Rosso di Montalcino
2015
2015 - 150cl

SOLDERA CASE BASSE

100% Sangiovese
2017

cos

Contrada
2018

ARIANA OCCHIPINTI

Il Frappato
2019

AZIENDA AGRICOLA GUCCIONE

«P»
2015

140

75
290

220

275
550

890

89

79

65


https://vinigrandi.de/soldera-case-basse

MEINKLANG

Konkret Rot
2014 -

WEINGUT MUSTER

Graf Zweigelt
2013

WEINGUT DAUTEL

Lemberger Michaelsberg GG
2016 -

WEINGUT RINGS

Das Kreuz
2019-

BATIC

Cabernet Franc
2019

69

85

85

135

69



PAGOS DE MATANEGRA

Matanegra Finca Valentina V.S.

2016
2016 - 150cl

VINA CUBILLO
2015 -

REMIREZ DE GANUZA

Reserva
2013 -

CLOS DEL PORTAL

Negre de Negres
2020 -

FINCA MAS D'EN GIL

Clos Fonta
2016 -

2016 - 150cl
2012 - 150cl

88
185

65

140

7

129
270
270



CREATION

Emma
2018 -

Syrah Reserve
2021 -

RIDGE VINEYARDS

Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
2018 -

Monte Bello
2017 -

2016 - 37cl

NICOLAS & JAY

Pinot Noir Willamette Valley
2017 -

MANON

Pinot Nori
2018 -

90

65

145

400

200

100

78



SUSSWEIN

CHATEAU DOSY - VEDRINES
2008 - 37 cl -

CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT
2019-37cl-

CIDRE

TROIS LACS CIDERS

Nectar Givré
37cl

PORT

WINE & SOUL
Pintas Vintage Port

Alle Preise sind in Schweizer Franken, inkl

. MwsSt.

72

84

72

195





